

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000215235 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : ALPHA BUSINESS CONSULTING, LLC

Account Number : I20080000061

: (407)582-9830

Phone Fax Number

: (407)601-6393

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.*

Emai	1 7	Addrage

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN TRUSTFUL WORKERS, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor			
eupæc		L WORKERS, LLC		
SUBJEC	<u> </u>	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		MARIA PINHEIR	2	
		ALPHA BUSINESS CONSI	Name of Person ULTING, LLC	
		6412 W COLONIAL DR	Firm/Company	
		ORLANDO, FL 32818	Address	
		pinheiromaria@att.net	City/State and Zip Code	
For furth	ner information c	e-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please co	to be used for future annual rep all:	on councilon)
MARIA	PINHEIRO		407 582-9	830
	Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for t	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.	00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Buil	Corporations ding tive Center Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	U)F					
			二 三 四				
TRUSTFUL WORKERS, LLC	CATE THE PARTY OF						
(Name of the Lim	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	iny as it now appears on our recor Liability Company)	ds.)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	Liability Company	were filed on 03/13/2019	and assigned				
Florida document number L19000070629	 .						
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:	·					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	oility company here:					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LL	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."				
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	5963 WESTGATE DR					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	ORLANDO, FL 32835					
			····				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		5963 WESTGATE DR					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	ORLANDO, FL 32835					
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	-		ds, enter the name of the new				
Name of New Registered Agent:	KLEBER FRO	OTA DE ARAUJO VERAS					
New Registered Office Address:	5963 WESTG	ATE DR					
		Enter Florida street addre	227				
	ORLANDO	, F	Torida <u>32835</u>				
		City	Zip Code				

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

9.004

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u> NAIARA DO NASCIMENTO FROTA	Address 15963 WESTGATE DR APT 1411	Type of Action
AMBR	NAINON DO NAGOMENTO I NOTE	1000 WESTONIE BRATTIATI	
		ORLANDO, FL 32835	
			Remove
			🗎 Change
AMBR	KLEBER FROTA DE ARAUJO VERAS	15963 WESTGATE DR APT 1411	Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32835	
			Remove
			Chângê
MGRM	EDSON MONTEIRO DE SOUZA	6745 BOUGANVILLEA CRESCENT DR	□ Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32809	
			■ Remove
			Change
MGRM	FERNANDO CARDOSO GUIMARAES	6745 BOUNGANVILLE CRESCENT DR	_
		ORLANDO, FL 32809	
			Change
MGRM	MARCELO CINTRAO BARROS	6745 BOUNGANVILLE CRESCENT DR	
		ORLANDO, FL 32809	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	B Remove
			🗀 Change
			🗆 Remove
			Change

							_
·	· -, .				·		-
							-
·							_
							_
							-
							_
							-
							-
							_
			-		······		-
							_
							-
			 				-
							_
							_
							_
fective date, if other the an effective date is listed, the d ote: If the date inserted in ocument's effective date or	ate must be specific a this block does no	and cannot be prior timeet the applic	able statutory filin	(optio ore than 90 days after t g requirements, this	filing.) Pursu	ant to 60 ot be lis)5.02 0 sted as
record specifies a de The 90th day after th			t an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a	.m. on th	ie earl	ier o
JULY 16	,	2019			7. J.	هيب	
ated		_,	<u>·</u> ·		三沙	ن و	
	2 May	7 				JUL	7
	Signature of	a member or author	orized representative	of a member	1.15	6	
77	-/						-
5555	ÉIRO DE SOUZA				* \$13-	ì	1 4

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00